MAS SERIES MULTI-AXIS SERVO DRIVE
北京超同步伺服股份有限公司
B E I J I N G  C T B  S E R V O  C O . , LT D .
2015.09.08
CTB TECHNOLOGY
PROVIDE THE PERFECT MECHANICAL CONTROL COMBINATION
Provide the perfect
mechanical control combination

output
◆ Relay output：2channels(each 1 channel for X/Z axis)
◆ The hand wheel/external encoder interface: 1 channel
incremental pulse input
◆ The motor encoder interface：2channel  CTB BUS
◆ Optional configuration: touch screen, the hand wheel,
external encoder
◆ Control function: independent control of two axis,
double axis joint control
◆ Applying area: Vertical lathe, gantry machine, general
boring machine, heavy duty horizontal lathe,tapping
machine, radial drilling machine etc.
Model
Main drive unit（S axis） Auxiliary drive unit（X axis） Brake resistance
(Model X quantity)Rated power(kW) Rated current(A) Rated power(kW) Rated current(A)
MAS-S1-41P5-4XXX 1.5 4
0.75/1.5/2.2/3.7
0P75/1P5/2P2/3P7
2/4/5/8
B200W300R×1
MAS-S1-42P2-4XXX 2.2 5 B300W150R×1
MAS-S1-43P7-4XXX 3.7 8 B600W50R×1
MAS-S1-45P5-4XXX 5.5 13
5.5/7.5/11
5P5/7P5/011
13/17/25
B800W40R×1
MAS-S1-47P5-4XXX 7.5 17 B1000W32R×1
MAS-S1-4011-4XXX 11 25 B600W50R×2
Power：3 Phase   50/60Hz   380/400/440V
Standard specification
Shape and mounting size

DC10V 20mA
-10V~10V
5
15
PV2
G20V
5V
Provide the perfect
mechanical control combination
03
MAS SERIES MULTI-AXIS SERVO DRIVE Surpass selfhood
keep pace with the world
Model
Main drive unit(S axis) Auxiliary drive unit(X axis/Z axis) Brake resistance
(Model X quantity)Rated power(kW) Rated current(A) Rated power(kW) Rated current(A) axis quantity
MAS-S2-41P5-4XXX 1.5 4 0.75/1.5 2/4 2        B200W300R×1
MAS-S2-42P2-4XXX 2.2 5 0.75/1.5/2.2 2/4/4 2        B300W150R×1
MAS-S2-43P7-4XXX 3.7 8
1.5/2.2/3.7
1P5/2P2/3P7
4/5/8
2        B600W50R×1
MAS-S2-45P5-4XXX 5.5 13 2         B800W40R×1
MAS-S2-47P5-4XXX 7.5 17 2     B1000W32R×1
MAS-S2-4011-4XXX 11 25 2     B600W50R×2
Power：3 Phase   50/60Hz   380/400/440V
Shape and mounting size
Performance index

Z+
13 D-
T5 External encoder input interface
high speed bus interface
MECHATRO LINK
ETHER CAT
PROFI NET
Provide the perfect
mechanical control combination
05
MAS SERIES MULTI-AXIS SERVO DRIVE Surpass selfhood
keep pace with the world
Model
Main drive unit(S axis) Auxiliary drive unit(X axis) Brake resistance
(Model X quantity)Rated power(kW) Rated current(A) Rated power(kW) Rated current(A) axis quantity
MAS-S3-45P5-4XXX 5.5 13
1.5/2.2/3.7
1P5/2P2/3P7
4/5/8
3 B800W40R×1
MAS-S3-47P5-4XXX 7.5 17 3 B1000W32R×1
MAS-S3-4011-4XXX 11 25 3 B600W50R×2
Performance index
◆ Main drive unit：S axis，5.5～11KW
◆ Auxiliary drive unit：three axis(X/Y/Z)，1.5～3.7KW

ladder diagram programming
◆ Main applications: press machine, rotary cutting lathe,
robot, etc
Standard specification
Model
X axis Z axis
Brake resistance
(Model X quantity)Rated power
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
Rated power
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
MAS-D2-41P5－XXXX 1.5 4 0.75/1.5 2/4 B200W300R×1
MAS-D2-42P2－XXXX 2.2 5 0.75/1.5/2.2 2/4/5 B300W150R×1
MAS-D2-43P7－XXXX 3.7 8 0.75/1.5/2.2/3.7 2/4/5/8 B600W50R×1
MAS-D2-45P5－XXXX 5.5 13
5.5/7.5/11
5P5/7P5/011
13/17/25
B800W40R×1
MAS-D2-47P5－XXXX 7.5 17 B1000W32R×1
MAS-D2-4011－XXXX 11 25 B600W50R×2
Power：3 Phase   50/60Hz   380/400/440V
1.5-3.7KＷ 5.5-11KＷ
D2 double axis servo driveMAS

X axis Y axis Z axis Standard brake
resistance
Model×quantity
Rated power
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
Rated power
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
Rated power
(kW)
Rated current
(A)
MAS-D3-41P5-XXXX 1.5 4 0.75/1.5  2/4 0.75/1.5  2/4 B200W300R×1
MAS-D3-42P2-XXXX 2.2 5 0.75/1.5/2.2 2/4/5 0.75/1.5/2.2 2/4/5 B300W150R×1
MAS-D3-43P7-XXXX 3.7 8
1.5/2.2/3.7 4/5/8 1.5/2.2/3.7 4/5/8
B600W50R×1
MAS-D3-45P5-XXXX 5.5 13 B800W40R×1
MAS-D3-47P5-XXXX 7.5 17 B1000W32R×1
MAS-D3-4011-XXXX 11 25 B600W50R×2
Power：3 Phase   50/60Hz   380/400/440V
D3 three axis servo driveMAS
215